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TUCSON ST. PATTY'S DAY RUN/WALK
March 14, 2010

FIRST
JAMES
SHAWN
ADAM
PAULA
DENNIS
RAMON
NEIL
COTAH
MITCH
PRESTON
AMANDA
CARTER
COLIN
DON
JANET
JASON
MORGAN
CARLA
LYDIA
PRISCILLA
HOLLY
ERIC
AZI

EARL
TIM
LORIEN
BECK
DARCI
MAUREEN
KAITLIN
KAREN
KARLI
CONNIE
AMY
CONNOR

LAST
MILES
HALEY
ANKRUM
MORRISON
BONILLA
NEAL
ANKRUM
ROSE
MIDEL
ROWLAND
AMOROS
SUTTLES
EASOM
BRANAMAN
MANNING
CRISCIO
COTSONAS
ENGELKE
ROGAN
ROWLAND
SCHADT
SCHADT
HAFIZI
EVANS
MANNING

MANNING-HIGGINS

MCGILL
SLATEN
CUNNINGHAM
HALEY
BORBON
HOFFMEIER
LOPEZ
SUTTLES
KELLY

SEX AGE TIME CITY
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24
41
37
36
51
25
35
52
12
12
30
10
40
71
54
29
10
31
43
34
36
40
28
65
54
33
43
45
55
10
10
35
59
36
7

4:43
4:48
5:11
5:43
6:21
125
126
132
:35

N
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:53
:07
112
:37
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8:36
8:42
8:44
8:47
8:47
9:04
9:25
9:28

TUCSON
TUCSON
CRIVITZ, WI
TUCSON
TUCSON
SIERRA VISTA
CRIVITZ, WI
TUCSON
TUCSON
MARANA
TUCSON
LUBBOCK, TX
TUCSON
TUCSON
SAHUARITA
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
MARANA
ORO VALLEY
ORO VALLEY
TUCSON
TUCSON
SAHUARITA
SAHUARITA
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
SAHUARITA
TUCSON
LUBBOCK, TX

10:17 TUCSON

http://www.taggrun.com/results.shtml?1268632359
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36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

*49
50
51
52
53

DEBBIE O'NEILL
ROBERT  KELLY
PATRICIA PULLIUM
REBECCA CASTRO
BRIA STOVALL
LACEY STOVALL
SUE SMITH

DELWIN KRUSCHKE

DIANA PISELLIL

LINDA BANEZ-KAY

LINDA MARIE-CZECHOWICZ
FRAN STOVALL

STEVE DUNN
AALIYAH COPELAND
JOETTE COPELAND
ANNA TAYLOR
DAVID SCHNEIDER
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50
38
77
51
16
12
69
77
45
69
67
64

43
2
54
55
60

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
12:
12:
16:
16:

18 TUCSON

21 TUCSON

29 TUCSON

29 TUCSON

37 TUCSON

37 TUCSON

35 TUCSON

51 SIERRA VISTA
18 TUCSON

19 LA MIRADA, CA

18:41 ORO VALLEY
18:42 TUCSON
18:42

20:
20:
20:
21:

PARADE MARSHALL - RAN 1/2 MILE OF RACE

TUCSON
00 TUCSON
00 TUCSON
01 BENSON
17 TUCSON

http://www.taggrun.com/results.shtml?1268632359
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